Active Duty Double Distinguished

Rank
CAPT
LCDR
MAC
ETC
CDR

Last

King
Palmer
Patty
DeShields
Walters

First
Phillip
Eric
Trevor
James
Matthew

Reserve Double Distinguished

Rank
ETCS
LCDR
LCDR
LT

CWO3

Last
Klein
Junek
Owen
Townsend
Greene

First
Barry
John
Nicholas
Brian
Brian
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Active Duty Distinguished Marksman

Rank
CDR
LCDR
GMCS
MACS
GM1
CAPT
MAC
ETC
CDR
HMC
ND1
CDR
ENS
CDR
ENS
LCDR
AE1
EMNC
CDR

Reserve Distinguished Marksman

Rank
CDR
HTC
ETCS
LCDR
CDR
LCDR

Last

Zerby
Palmer
Jack
Sweatt
Stempeck
King

Patty
DeShields
Tilley
Bush

Bates
Walters
Jones
Villarreal
McPeak
Cunningham
Hedner
Stude
Geiger

Last
Overstreet
Triano
Klein
Junek
Overfield
Owen

First
Joseph

Eric
Raymond
Stephen
Aaron
Phillip
Trevor
James
Christopher
Jason

Roy

Matthew
Christopher
Eric
Jonathan
Ryan

Daniel
Nathaniel
Phillip

First
Mark
Steven
Barry
John
Michael
Nicholas
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R360
R333
R386
R384
R408

R371
R379
R395
R399
R409

R311
R333
R354
R366
R365
R360
R386
R384
R390
R394
R403
R408
R407
R405
R411
R413
R416
R417
R422

R326
R357
R371
R379
R391
R395

5

2006
2002
2011
2011
2017

5

2008
2009
2013
2014
2018

19

Badge Earned

1999
2002
2005
2006
2006
2006
2011
2011
2012
2013
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020

12

Badge Earned

2001
2005
2008
2009
2012
2013

P332
P368
P369
P375
P385

P341
P354
P389
P390
P394

Rifle Earned Pistol Earned

2004
2010
2007
2013
2016

Rifle Earned Pistol Earned

2006
2008
2017
2017
2018



LT Townsend Brian P R399 2014
CAPT Black James H R418 2013
CWO3 Greene Brian D R409 2018
MA1 Brown Emory T R410 2018
CTTC Tant Hannah L R414 2019
ISCM Langan Richard D R420 2020
Active Duty Distinguished Pistol Shot 13
Rank Last First MI Badge Earned
CDR Millis Corey L P295 1999
CAPT King Phillip J P332 2004
ETCS Feldmeyer Robert G P351 2008
LCDR Palmer Eric I P368 2010
MAC Patty Trevor D P369 2007
ETC Deshields James A P375 2013
FCCS Reed Brian E P380 2014
CDR Walters Matthew W P385 2016
CDR Rader Derek A P387 2017
CDR Hay Jonathan M P391 2017
LCDR Shambley James 0 P395 2018
LCDR Roncoroni Mark R P402 2016
CDR Michalak David M P404 2021
Reserve Distinguished Pistol Shot 8
Rank Last First MI Badge Earned
ETCS Klein Barry A P341 2006
LCDR Junek John M P354 2008
LCDR Hingley Eric W pP381 2014
LCDR Owen Nicholas W P389 2017
LT Townsend Brian P P390 2017
CAPT Currier Jesse R P393 2018
CWO3 Greene Brian D P394 2018
CAPT Wigholm Carl v P400 2019



